:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9443637

Jul 05, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 295,113 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1370267 - 0.018503410 ETH®
54.04 USD

2 1370268 - 0.018537488 ETH®
54.14 USD

3 1370269 - 0.018584219 ETH®
54.28 USD

4 1370270 - 0.018595272 ETH®
54.31 USD

S 1370271 - 0.018602153 ETH®
54.33 USD

6 1370272 - 0.018593336 ETH®
54.31 USD

7 1370273 - 0.018525671 ETH®
54.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9443637
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/295113
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370267
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370268
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370269
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370270
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370271
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370272
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370273

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1370274

1370275

1370276

1370277

1370278

1370279

1370280

1370281

1370282

Validator Id

668110

Amount

0.018521835
94.10 USD

0.018562607
54.22 USD

0.018598529
54.32 USD

0.018600631
94.33 USD

0.018613745
54.37 USD

0.018534261
54.13 USD

0.018551366
94.18 USD

0.018592405
54.30 USD

0.063708860
186.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.044628469

130.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370274
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370275
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370276
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370277
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370278
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370279
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370280
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370281
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1370282
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668110

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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